LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

SHIAI FEMININ CADETTE 1D

UV3 - TEC (shiai

26.05.2018

Epreuves

C € € € € € € £ £ & & & 8 <« 4«

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

1er dan

AUDAS MELANIE (77, IDF)
AUFFRET CHLOE (95, IDF)
BALZO CHLOE (95, IDF )
BEAURAIN OCEANE (78, IDF)
BECHTOLD MARGOT (94, IDF)
BORDET JULIA (75, IDF)
BOUR AURORE (94, IDF)
BOUR GILIANE (94, IDF)
CLAIRVOYANT MAELEEN (77, IDF)
DARTEIL MATHILDE (77, IDF)
KERKADENE KENZA (94, IDF)
LABAILLE LAURIE (77, IDF)
LUGAT ROMANE (78, IDF)

N DALA LUCIE (77, IDF)

JC DE LA GRANDE PAROISSE

AM COURDIMANCHE JUDO

AM COURDIMANCHE JUDO

FOYER RURAL SEPTEUIL

A.AMIC.SPORT FRESNES JUDO

CHAMPIONNET SPORTS

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

JC VILLECOMTOIS

ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77

ES.CAUDACIENNE

DOJO VERNEUILLAIS

JUDO CLUB DE VILLEPREUX

JUDO CLUB EGREVILLE
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+optsy PASCON MORGANE (77, IDF)
+30pts) POURCHEL MANON (77, IDF)
+optsy ROCHER AMANDINE (77, IDF)
+opts) THILLAY CHARLENE (77, IDF)
+20pts) TRSTENJAK CLAIRE (77, IDF)
(+a0pts) VAFIADES ESTELLE (94, IDF )
+opts) VALENTE MANON (91, IDF)

+10pts) YVELIN ORIANNE (77, IDF)

JC CESSON VERT ST DENIS

JC MORMANT

JC DE LA GRANDE PAROISSE

USIM-A3M

SP.PLEIN AIR MORET

A.AMIC.SPORT FRESNES JUDO

A.S.V.L.B.JUDO

JUDO CLUB THORIGNY



